03 Haziran 2023 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma At ismi Yas
1.THE PLUCKY S5yda
2.SONMVEZBEY 6yda
3.BIROL BEY 4yda
4. CHARLATAN 6yda

5.PRESIDENT OF CITY 4yda

6.CAPTAN AVERICA  4yda

7.FORT KNOX 4yda
8.BARONIAL Syaa
9.RASHOMON 5yda
10.GRAY EAGLE 4yda
11.8UPURUCU 4yda

Yans Programi
Handikap 17 /H1
1.)156.000 © 2.)62.400 b
1.)35.880 ¢ 2)14.352 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet  Jokey
VENDIP (USA) - BEST OF ANGEL 61 E.CizIK
WIN RVER WIN (USA) - DIDEMIM(IRE) 59,5 ISYILDIRIM
SCARFACE - QUEENS OF KARANS 59,5 KDEMREL
RACEDAY (USA) - CHAPOSA STRKE (USA) 58  H.ClizIK
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - GULTY ALEASURE 57  MUJS.CELIK
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - MEVPHSBELLE(GB) 56  GKOCAKAYA
RELIABLE MAN (GB) - FLBNE FORVE (USA) 56  AGCELIK
DRFONG (USA) - RAISE YOUR SPRITS (IRE) 52  NDEMR
LION HEART (USA) - HAIT 50  MASOLMAZ
GRAYSTORM- EAGLELADY 50  [DINAR
KING DAVID (USA) - KILFARASY (IRE) 50  MKESKIN

2. 6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 4. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi

Sahip
AYS. BASARAN

HAK. SONMEZ

NEJ. SUMEL

T.iZZ AKSOY

MUR. CEVHERIBUCAK
TAY. ARSLAN

V. IBR. ARACI

ABD. ERKOG

SAN. KAHRAVAN

N. K MKIRIKKANAT

SAN. KAHRAVIAN

3.31.200 ¢
3)7.176 ¢

Antrenor
O.BULUT

SKAN

YASIN POLAT
SARSLAN
EMIN KARATAS
H.IAKGAY
C.AKGUL
MDIREKLI
KAD BALTACI
SAYDEMR

KAD.BALTACI

St

HP
88

87

85

78

76

74

74

68

59

53

51

1900 Kum
4)15.600 ¢
4)3588 ¢

Son6Y. KGS s20 EniyiD.

231423 9 17

666234 11 13

673876 32 13 20358

143497 141 15

213213 19 19 20127

444173 11 18 20220

111232 28 18

467346 16 14 20808

39-0795 16 11

6-84757 16 13 20898

079631 16 20 204.03

Ankara Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

Gy
9,55

20,85
27,25
27,65
525
5,65
1,35

27,15

49,05

20,35

AGF
7.72(5)

7.75(4)
2.22(8)
2.11(9)
1843(2)
16.84(3)
34.16(1)
3.17(7)
255(6)
0.79(10)

4.26(6)

idm
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True
True

True



